PMC-1302-3 Features
•  1x10/100BaseT (RJ45) and 2xRS-485 ports are designed
to withstand the harshest industrial environments
2kV isolation protection for the Ethernet port
15kV (Air Discharge) & 8kV (Contact Discharge) ESD
protection and 3kV isolation protection for all serial ports
•  One LoRa port with optional ISM Bands for EU 863-870/RU
864-870/IN 865-867, US 902-928, AU 915-928, AS1

English
Product Code Description
Ordering Information
PMC-1302-3
PMC-1302-3 Ethernet Serial/LoRa Gateway
Basic Function T
T- 2 T2 T E
3
2
T2
T
E
Modbus Gateway and Transparent Gateway
Power Supply
20-60VDC
95-250VAC/DC, 47-440Hz
Wire
Communication
LoRa (860-935 MHz) with configurable
Frequency Bands for data collection from LoRa
Temp. Sensors (PMC-2601 and PMC-2603)
Wireless
Communication
1x10/100BaseT +2xRS-485
Language
PMC-1302-3
English
PMC-1302-3-T2T2TE (Standard Model)
Product Code Description
LoRa Temp. Sensor
No. of Sensor
Starting Current
1xNTC (Built-in)
+1xHumidity (Built-in)
3xNTC (External)
+1xHumidity (Built-in)
Measurement
Range
Temp.: -40°C to 125°C (Accuracy: ±1°C)
Humidity: 10% to 90% (Accuracy: ±2%)
Power Supply Self-Powered by
Induction Current
Self-Powered by
Induction Current
3V, 1000mAh
5-Year Battery Life
-3.5A Minimum 3.5A Minimum
Startup Time 30s @ Ist=5A
Dimensions 26x22x11mm 38x38x22mm
PMC-2601-A- PMC-2601-B PMC-2603
Working Current
15000bpsBaudrate
22.5mA
RF Output Power 15dBm 14dBm14dBm
Transmission
Cycle
TC Change ≤2°C: 30s, TC Change > 2°C: 10s
Humidity: 60s
PMC-2601-A PMC-2601-B PMC-2603LoRa
Yo
u
r
Lo